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Norman High School Football

2023 Varsity Schedule

Opponent Location Time
Thursday, August 17" Putnam City North (Scrimmage) Home TBA
Thursday, August 23" Southmoore (Scrimmage) Home TBA
Thursday, August 31* Norman North Away 7:00
Friday, September g™ Moore Home 7:00
Thursday, September 14™ Stillwater Home 7:00
Friday, September 22" Edmond North (Homecoming) Home 7:00
Friday, September 29" Edmond Memorial Away 7:00
Friday, October 6™ Union Away 7:00
Friday, October 3™ Santa Fe Home 7:00
Friday, October 20™ Mustang Away 7:00
Friday, October 27" Yukon Away 7:00

Friday, November 3" Owasso Home 7:00



